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2 FASE RFEN BENJAMIN - PREBENJAMIN CN ALMERIA

e
DE NATACION ALMERIA, 2/5/2021
Prueba 1 Masc., 50m Mariposa Prebenjamin Masculino (fan)

02/05/2021 - 16:45

Resultados

Clasificacién

1.

2.
3.
4

SENIN, Timofey

LUQUE FERNANDEZ, Francisco
GARCIA LOPEZ, Javier
FERNANDEZ ALFEREZ, Marcos

AN

11
12
12
12

C.N. Mare Nostrum
C.N. Mare Nostrum
C.N. Mare Nostrum
C.N. Mare Nostrum

Tiempo
52.25
57.05

1:00.59
1:01.62

Splash Meet Manager, 11.69132
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